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FANTASTIC PLASTIC

CHAMPIONS

Scott Weston
John Welss

Feb
Mar

GLOW BOWL MGC

CHAMPIONS

John Murphy
John Welss
Dan Wood
John Nolen
Greg Kuehnl
Matt Mueller
Brian Waliczek
Tom Smallwood
Tom Smallwood
Bill Gates
Eric Brown
Bill Kazmierski
Bill Kazmierski
Scott Weston
Kurt Lambert
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Nov.
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Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
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2009
2008
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2006
2005
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2001
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1999
1998
1997
1996



#4
3
#H2
#1

SPORTS CHALLENGE

CHAMPIONS

Tom Smallwood
Tom Smallwood
Mark Applegate
Bill Kazmierski
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or. 2006
or. 2005
or. 2004

or. 2003



